P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0  •  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
UV Filters
Argon-Gap™ UV Filters
Newport Ultraviolet Bandpass Filters are manufactured using methods and
materials designed to deliver the highest spectral performance while providing a
robust construction capable of withstanding variable climatic conditions and
ultraviolet radiation.  Our UV filters in the 214 nm to 300 nm range are fabricated
using our Argon-Gap™ Technology.  These filters demonstrate superior spectral

Procedure III, 30 cycles
• High transmission: >50% typical for a 340 nm bandpass filter
• Photometric or image quality
Catalog Product Ordering Information
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Minimum Peak
Transmission
(%)
Effective Index of
Refraction ne Data Curve
Model
25.4 mm diameter
214±3 11±3 12 1.39 1 10BPF10-214
250±3 11±3 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-250
253.7±3 11±3 12 1.39 2 10MLF10-254
260±3 11±3 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-260
270±2 12±2 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-270
280±2 12±2 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-280
289±2 12±2 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-289
300±2 12±2 12 1.39 2 10BPF10-300
312.6±3 10±2 15 1.9 2 10MLF10-313
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false